EGG YOLK - CAGE FREE
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Cage Free Liquid Egg Yolk, Salt.

Product Information

Code

SCcC

Pack Size
Pack Dimensions
Sold As
Temperature
Net Weight
Gross Weight
Shelf Life

Lot Code
Best Before
Kosher

Halal

4013

200 69481 04009 1
12 x 1 kg cartons
9.75x9x11.8
Refrigerated

1-4°C (33.8- 39.2°F)
12.00 kg

12.63 kg

65 days
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Yes

Yes

‘ EzzSolutions’
~~ VANDERPOL'S 4%

Egg Yolk Mix is prepared from Cage Free
chicken eggs that are washed and sanitized
prior to being broken. The egg yolk is
separated from the egg white, blended with
salt, and finally pasteurized.

Use in Hollandaise and Béarnaise sauces,
low salt mayonnaise, and dressings.

Nutritional Information

Calories 315.56
Fat 26.01

Saturated 9.36

Trans 0.00
Cholesterol 1063.00
Sodium 832.44
Carbohydrate 3.52

Dietary Fibre 0.00

Sugars 0.55
Protein 15.54
Vitamin D 5.29
Potassium 109.62
Calcium 126.68
Iron 2.68

mg

per 100 g

*Daily Value %
33 %
47 %

36 %

0 %
0 %

25 %
2 %
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15 %

*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes
to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice. The actual
nutrition label on the product may vary slightly.
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