EGG YOLK - CAGE FREE





Cage Free Liquid Egg Yolk, Salt.

Product Information

	Code	4013
	SCC	200 69481 04009 1
	Pack Size	12 x 1 kg cartons
	Pack Dimensions	9.75 x 9 x 11.8
	Sold As	Refrigerated
	Temperature	1-4°C (33.8- 39.2°F)
	Net Weight	12.00 kg
	Gross Weight	12.63 kg
	Shelf Life	65 days
	Lot Code	DDMMY
	Best Before	YYMMDD
	Kosher	Yes
	Halal	Yes



Egg Yolk Mix is prepared from Cage Free chicken eggs that are washed and sanitized prior to being broken. The egg yolk is separated from the egg white, blended with salt, and finally pasteurized.

Use in Hollandaise and Béarnaise sauces, low salt mayonnaise, and dressings.

Nutritional Information			per 100 g	
Calories	315.56		*Daily Value 9	%
Fat	26.01	g	33	%
Saturated	9.36	g	47	%
Trans	0.00	g		
Cholesterol	1063.00	mg		
Sodium	832.44	mg	36	%
Carbohydrate	3.52	g		
Dietary Fibre	0.00	g	0	%
Sugars	0.55	g	0	%
Protein	15.54	g		
Vitamin D	5.29	mg	25	%
Potassium	109.62	mg	2	%
Calcium	126.68	mg	10	%
Iron	2.68	mg	15	%

*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice. The actual nutrition label on the product may vary slightly.



